
2021-22 Rehearsal and Concert Schedule

October | The Grand Tour Revisited
Ravel - Le tombeau de couperin
Sibelius - Serenades for Violin and Orchestra N.1 and N.2
Mendelssohn - Symphony N.4 “Italian”

Date Time Location
Tuesday, September 28 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Friday, October 1 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Saturday, October 2 9am - 11.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Saturday, October 2 1pm - 3.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Sunday, October 3 3pm CONCERT: Carolina Theatre of Durham

November | Soundscapes
Schoenberg - Verklaerte Nacht
Auerbach - Sogno di Stabat Mater
Vaughan Williams - Fantasia on a Theme by Thomas Tallis

Date Time Location
Tuesday, November 2 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church

Friday, November 5 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church

Saturday, November 6 9am – 11:30am Rehearsal: St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church

Saturday, November 6 1pm – 3.30pm Rehearsal: St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church

Sunday, November 7 3pm CONCERT: St. Stephen’s Church
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January | Rejoice!
Honegger - Pastorale d’ete
Dvorak - The Watergoblin
Beethoven - Symphony N.5

Date Time Location
Tuesday, January 4 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Friday, January 7 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Saturday, January 8 9am – 11:30am Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Saturday, January 8 1pm – 3.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Sunday, January 9 3pm CONCERT: Carolina Theatre of Durham

February | Variaciones Concertantes
Suppe - Poet and Peasant Overture
Mozart - Piano Concerto N.26 “Coronation”
Ginastera - Variaciones Concertantes

Date Time Location
Tuesday, February 8 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Friday, February 11 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Saturday, February 12 9am – 11:30am Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Saturday, February 12 1pm – 3.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Sunday, February 13 3pm CONCERT: Carolina Theatre of Durham
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March | Opera Undressed
Donizetti - Don Pasquale (Act 1)
Verdi - Un Ballo in Maschera (Act 2)

Date Time Location
Tuesday, March 8 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Friday, March 11 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Saturday, March 12 9am – 11:30am Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Saturday, March 12 1pm – 3.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Sunday, March 13 3pm CONCERT: Carolina Theatre of Durham

May | The New, the Rare, the Exotic
Tian - Flute Concerto (World Premiere)
Pejacevic - Two Songs
De Falla - El Sombrero de Tres Picos

Date Time Location
Tuesday, April 26 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Friday, April 29 7pm – 9:30pm Rehearsal: TBD

Saturday, April 30 9am – 11:30am Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Saturday, April 30 1pm – 3.30pm Rehearsal: Carolina Theatre of Durham

Sunday, May 1 3pm CONCERT: Carolina Theatre of Durham
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